Product Name: Waffletechnology Card Reader Cleaning Cards CR80
Item Number: KW3-H80B40
Style: Waffletechnology
Pouch Label: R9-Pouch88 (see attached)
Pouch Width: 3.1 Inches (78,74mm)
Pouch Length 5 Inches (127mm)
Solution: IPA 99.9%
Volume: 3ml (+/-0.5)
Card Material: White fabric/plastic core/white fabric
Card Dimensions Inches: 2.10 (+/-0.04) x 3.345 (+/- 0.04) Range W= 2.06 - 2.14 x L= 3.305 - 3.385
Card Dimensions(mm): 53,34 (+/-1,016) x 84,96 (+/-1,016) Range W= 52,32 - 54,36 x L= 83,94 - 85,98
Thickness: 0.012 (+0.002/-0.001)
Thickness(mm): 0,305 (+0,051/-0,026)
Corner Radius: Radius corners
Special Features: 8 Wave Waffletechnology (see drawing)
Reinforcement Waffletechnology (see drawing)
Packaging: Inner Pack Master Casing Palletizing
Quantity: 40 saturated cards 50 Inner Packs 32 Master Cartons
Labeling: Waffletechnology Label
Package type: Clay Coated Chipboard box Corrugated (200 lb test) Pallet
Dimensions (H x W x D): 3.345" x 5.25" x 2.375" 11.375" x 17.625" x 12.625" 51" x 40" x 48"
Dimensions (mm): 85,0 x 133,4 x 60,3 288,9 x 447,7 x 320,7 1295,4 x 1016,0 x 1219,2
Weight: .42 lbs 23.72 Lbs 759.04 lbs
Cubic Ft: N/A 1.45 cf 56.67 cf
Cards per unit: 40 / Chipboard Box 2000 / Carton 64,000 / Pallet
Approval Signatures:  ______________________ _____________________ _____________________
Product Manager Director KIC Products  VP Operations
Phone: 1-800-818-1932
Fax: 1-207-514-7033
Email:
Product Specification Sheet
                                                                                          Rev# : 1
                                                                                    Rev Date: 09/14/05
LAND, SKY OR WATER
We’re your transportation technology
partner of choice.
29 years of passenger processing solutions specializing
in barcode hardware, software, support and media.
Thermal Printer
Cleaning Pad2“ x 3”
Reorder PN - ????? Call (800) 255-6356
Unimark 2 x 3 TP Card( prototype)
Power the unit off. CAUTION: Printhead is sensitive to
ESD.
Press the front panel release button and lift the front
panel up and out of the way.
Pull the Printhead release lever forward and lift the
Printhead up and away from the platen.
Grip stock firmly from the rear of the Unit and
remove.
Clean the Printhead heater element surface using
the enclosed pad. Verify that all label stock, media
residue, and any other contaminates are cleared
from the Printhead.
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
Printhead
Heater
Elements
Release
Button
Phone: 800-818-1932
Fax: 207-514-7033
.25"
.25"
la
eS
 e
di
S "
57
3.
.25" Top Seal
.25" Top Seal
la
eS
 e
di
S "
57
3.
la
eS
 e
di
S "
57
3.
la
eS
 e
di
S "
57
3.
Fold Line Fold Line
1"
9/17/04
1
Generic Waffle Technology
Card Reader Cleaner
A 6 5/16 x 5
EIL151
NOTE: Proof colors do not represent exact PMS
colors. Please check current PMS guide.
Wind direction #3
T
H
IS
W
A
Y
Blue PMS 287
Front
NOTE: Proof colors do not represent exact PMS
colors. Please check current PMS guide.
Wind direction #4
T
H
IS
W
A
Y
Blue PMS 287
Back
3/8"
1/4"
Eyemark
Dirty Card Readers
Cause Frustrated Customers!
The consistent use of WAFFLETECHNOLOGYTM
cleaning cards significantly increases the
reliability of card readers.
Features & Benefits
•The only card that cleans the entire surface of rounded read heads.
•Unique “Independent Suspension” dramatically increases cleaning pressure.
•Cleans other surfaces traditional flat cards cannot touch.
CARD READERCLEANINGCARD
The revolutionary
Waffletechnology
TM
cleaning card ensures
pressurized contact to areas
not accessible with flat cards,
resulting in a superior clean.
WAFFLETECHNOLOGY
TM
:
Directions:
1.Insert cleaning card into card reader.
2.Remove and discard.
3.Repeat if necessary.
For detailed technical
information and
endorsements visit
waffletechnology.com
USAGE:
•External/High use areas – once per day
•Internal/Low use areas – once per week
RECOMMENDED FOR:
•POS Terminals
•Swipe ATM’s
•Hotel Door Locks
•Time/Badge
•Pay at the Pump
•Player Tracking
•Airline Check-in Kiosk
•Many Other Applications
Made in the U.S.A.  Caution: flammable, contains 99.9% isopropyl alcohol.
Waffletechnology is a registered trademark. Patent pending.
jtimmins
Text Box
R9-Pouch88